• All models feature a UL recognized manual reset
    circuit breaker
• Safety agency approved
• Safety agency approved
• Inherently limited design provides protection from
   short circuiting
Open Construction, Wire Leads
Global No. Jard No. Mars No. VA Primary VAC Secondary VAC
   GT2031F 2031F 44501 20 120/208/240 24
   GT4011F 4011F 44502 40 120 24
   GT4021F 4021F 44503 40 208/240 24
   GT4031F 4031F 44504 40 120/208/240 24
   GT4032F* 4032F 44505 40 120/208/240 2.5/12./24
   GT40271F 40271F 44507 40 277 24
   GT5031F 50531F 44508 50 120/208/240 24
   GT5032F 5032F 44509 50 120/208/240 2.5/12./24
   GT7531F* 7531F 44510 75 120/208/240 24
Case Qty 10
 *In-line fuse protection
Closed Construction With Circuit Breaker
Global No. Jard No. Mars No. VA Primary VAC Secondary VAC
GT5041C 5041C 44511 50 120/208/240/480 24
GT6041C 6041C 44512 60 120/208/240/480 24
GT7541C 7541C 44513 75 120/208/240/480 24
GT7541STC 7541STC 44514 75 120/277/380/575 24
GT10041C 10041C 44514 100 120/208/240/480 24
GT10041STC 10041STC 44516 100 120/277/380/575 24
Case Qty 10
Relays & Transformers
GT4031F
GT7541C
GT40310OEM
GT4031VM
Closed Construction, Quick Connect Terminals
Global No. Jard No. Mars No. VA Primary VAC Secondary VAC
GT4031OEM  4031OEM 44517 40  120/208/240  24
Case Qty 10
3 Way Mounting
Global No. VA Primary VAC Secondary VAC Jard No. Mars No.
*GT4031VM 40  120/208/240  24 4031VM 44518
 *Includes 2 brackets
Foot Mount Transformers– Open Construction
Foot Mount Transformers– Open Construction
Customer Service 800.531.5967                                                               www.globalthesource.com
With Circuit Breakers and Multiple Inputs of 120/208/240/480 VAC
Global No. Jard No. Mars No. VA Primary VAC Secondary VAC
GT5041MCB 5041MCB 44519 50 120/208/240/480 24
GT7541MCB 7541MCB 44520 75 120/208/240/480 24
Case Qty 10
Closed Construction, 4” X 4” Plate
Global No. Jard No. Mars No. VA Primary VAC Secondary VAC
GT4011M 4011M 44522 40 120 24
GT4021M 4021M 44523 40 208/240 24
GT4031M 4031M 44524 40 120/208/240 24
GT5031M 5031M 44525 50 120/208/240 24
GT5032M 5032M 44526 48 120/208/240 2.5/12/24
GT7541M 7541M 44527 75 120/208/240/480 24
GT7541STM 7541STM 44528 75 120/240/277/575 24
Case Qty 10
• Optional 3-way mounting for maximum flexibility
• Safety agency approved
• Welded laminations for quiet operation
Available either in 50VA or 75 VA, these 2 versatile
transformers replace Honeywell® AT150F and  AT175F.
All leads pass through the chase nipple.
• Model 5041MCB, 50 VA, Model 7541MCB, 75 VA
• Plate mount or foot mount
• Four inputs including 120/208/240/480 VAC
• UL Recognized
Relays & Transformers
Hub Mount Transformers
Multi-Mount Transformers
Customer Service 800.531.5967                                                               www.globalthesource.com
Global No. Description Jard No. Mars No. VA Primary VAC Secondary VAC
GT5024P Foot mount, wire leads 5024P 44536 50 208/240 120/24
GT7524P Foot mount. wire leads 7524P 44538 75 208/240/480 120/24
GT10048P Fully enclosed junction box ready 75481P 44539 100 480 120
Case Qty 10
CALCULATION OF VA REQUIREMENTS:

50202
AT40A1139
AT140B1032
— 90-T40F2  PF22440
GT4031F  4031F
50354, 50217,
TR123, 50203
AT40A1121
AT40A1139
AT140B1214
UET105 UET115  90-T40F3  PF42440
GT4032F  4032F
50355, 50356,
TR401, 50205
— UET101  — PF32440
GT40241F  40241F  50356  — — —
GT40271F  40271F  50306  AT87A1189  — — PF27440
GT4031OEM  4031OEM
50362, 50363,
T100E, 50213